

GR - 8002/13

CIS :2017/18

JO CODE : WB01108

17.09.2024

Today is fixed for Plea I.d WA.

Out of four (4) accused persons on court bail two (2) accused are present today and remaining two (2) accused are absent by petition supported by medical documents.

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

Due to resolution by local bar association case is adjourned.

Fix **17.02.2025** for Plea I.d WA.

Accused as before.
