

GR 8002 of 13
CIS 2017 of 18

17.02.2025

Today is fixed for Plea .

Out of (4) accused person on CB (2) are absent by petition U/S 317 CrPC and rest (2) are absent without step.

PO is on leave. Ld. JM, 1st Court, Howrah is in charge.

Adjourned to 23.10.2025 for Plea i.d. W/A.

JM, 5th Court, HOwrah
i/c